Designed for use with
Imagine Sliding Windows
Collection
Vertex Vertical Sliding Window Hardware
1-5	  	 Sash lock
6-9	 	 Pole Ring
10-13 		 Sash Lift
14-16	 	 Tilt Latch Finials (Contemporary and Heritage)

•	 Constructed in high quality materials
•	 Included with the Yale Lifetime Security Guarantee
•	 Standard and quick release models available
•	 A size range to suit almost any window
•	 Suitable for sashes weighing up to 35kgs
•	 Suitable for Sashes between 315-1200mm tall
•	 Enables cleaning of external faces of sliding sashes
Quick Release Tilt
Restrictor
Standard Tilt
Restrictor
28
Vertex™
Tilt Restrictors
Product Part code
Tilt Restrictor 150mm - Standard YVSTR150
Tilt Restrictor 250mm - Standard YVSTR250
Tilt Restrictor 350mm - Standard YVSTR350
Tilt Restrictor 150mm - Quick Release YVSTRQ150
Tilt Restrictor 250mm - Quick Release YVSTRQ250
Tilt Restrictor 350mm -Quick Release YVSTRQ350
Maintenance
The Vertex range of Tilt Restrictors are maintenance
free. Where required surface cleaned with a damp cloth
only and avoid using abrasive cleaning products. Please